
Ergonomic Consultant Network
Location Served

AZ - Phoenix Area

AZ - Tucson Area

CA - So. Cal

CA - Santa Barbara

CO - Greater Denver Area

FL - Central Florida

FL - Jacksonville

FL - Miami

Company Name

Apex Ergonomics and Workplace
Solutions, LLC

Southwest Ergonomics LLC

E3 Consulting Corp.

KM Ergonomics LLC

Think Ergo, LLC

Occupational Consulting &
Rehabilitation

Ergo Accommodations, LLC

ErgoGarde, Inc

Name

Brandy Farris (Ware) Miller,
PhD, CPE, CSSBB

William Elliott, CPE

Brianna Carrera, CEAS II

Joy Boese

Julie McAbeeJulie McAbee/Ergonomic
Consultant

Kim Monroe, Ph.D., CPE

Johnine Mowatt,

James Dewees, CPE

Marie Bellgarde, CPE

Address

Chadler, AZ

52 N. Cedar Crest Drive
Green Valley, AZ 85614

1209 Manhattan Ave, Suite 200
Manhattan Beach, CA 90266

5142 Hollister Ave #170
Santa Barbara, CA 93111

Boulder, CO

8815 Conroy-Windermere Road #661
Orlando, FL 32835

PO Box 15099
Fernandina Beach, FL 32035

757 NE 88th Street
Miami, FL 33138

Phone

(480) 510-2920

(520) 990-6097

(559) 355-3662

(310) 291-0173

(805) 441-3551

(720) 480-4843

(407) 373-5692

(859) 466-8978

(786) 512-7898

Email & Website

bmiller@apexergonomics.com
www.apexergonomics.com

AL - Auburn Saturn Ergonomics Consulting Murray Gibson, PE, CPE (334) 502-3562 murray@saturnergonomics.com

Fairfax, VA 22031DC - Washington DC Area JF Associates, Inc Jeff Fernandez, CPE (703) 573-3492
(703) 938-2895

jf@jfa-inc.com
www.jfa-inc.com

elyyo5@aol.com

brianna@ergoessentials.net

e3consulting@earthlink.net

julie.mcabee@gmail.com
www.ergonomics-consultant.com

kim@kmergonomics.com
http://kmergonomics.com/

jmowatt@thinkergollc.com

Timothy Knox, CEA 1617 Minutemen Causeway #103
Cocoa Beach,  FLA  32931

(314) 368-0098 timknoxptcht@yahoo.com

ergoacc@aol.com

mbellegarde@aol.com
www.ergogarde.com

For questions and support call
1-800-531-3746 or visit our chat service

info@humansolution.com
www.thehumansolution.com

FL - North Miami Beach Defy Therapy & Wellness Kelsey Zamoyski,
MOTR/L, CHT, CEAS-I

15807 Biscayne Blvd #113
North Miami Beach, FL 33160

(786) 955-6912 info@defytherapyandwellness.com 

FL - Orlando Robert C. Allen, Ph.D., CPE (407) 656-4076 DrRobertAllen@Outlook.com

CA - SF Bay Area Joe Balderrama

Ergo Essentials

Joe Balderrama, CPE, CSP 32464 Lake Mask Place
Fremont, CA 94555

(510) 299-4815 jbalderr@gmail.com

CA - No. Cal
(Modesto-Bakersfield)

FL - Cocoa Beach/Orlando



Location Served Company Name Name Address Phone Email & Website

IN - Indianapolis

LA - Baton Rouge

MA - Boston Area

MN - Statewide
WI - Western Area

NC - Asheville

NC - Greensboro Area

NJ – Barnegat Light

OH - Statewide
KY/IN

ATI Worksite Solutions

LBR Environmental
Consultants, LLC

Kelby Ergo Design, LLC

Ergotrack

Duffy-Rath Physical Therapy, PC

MJT Engineering Services, LLC

Stacy Bierce, PT/MSPT/LAT/ATC

Barbara Lee, CPE

Marie T. Figueroa, PT/DPT/ATC

Jill Kelby, PT/CEA

David Brodie, CPE

Heather Main, CPE

Jean Rath, PT
Wayne Rath, PT

Jenna Tudela, M.S., CPE

5949 W Raymond Street
Indianapolis, IN 46241

1860 Blvd de Province, Suite 197
Baton Rouge, LA 70816

Minneapolis, MN 55458

412 Hunters Glen Lane
Hendersonville, NC 28739

5612 Buckhorn Rd
Efland, NC 27243

21 East 8th St. 
Barnegat Light, NJ 08006

PO Box 806
Waynesville, OH 45068

(317) 390-5590
(317) 727-8085

225-323-4879

(612) 454-1432

(919) 812-1059

(315) 380-4732

(937) 885-4393

stacy.bierce@atipt.com

barbarallee.cih@gmail.com

mtfigueroa@partners.org

jill@kelbyergodesign.com

NE - Omaha

OH - Cincinnati/Mason

OH - Cleveland

OH - Cleveland

OK - Tulsa (And Nationwide)

Giordano Ergonomics 
Consulting, LLC

Absolutely Ergonomic

Marquis Ergonomics

Complete Ergonomics

Mark Giordano, President

Bruce Dockstader, CPE

Diana Marquis MErg, AEP, CEAS

Amanda Blood PT, DPT, CEAS

Mark Giordano, President

Bruce Dockstader, CPE

37637 Sandy Ridge Drive
North Ridgeville, OH 4403

(440) 452-2849 marquisergonomics@gmail.com
https://marquis-ergonomics.business.site

amanda.blood@completeergonomics.com
completeergonomics.com

Amanda Blood PT, DPT, CEAS

(440) 452-2849 mgiordano@fioptics.com
www.giordano-ergonomics.com

(330) 329-7131 drbruce@absolutelyergonomic.com

(469) 855-5285

Work Safe Consulting, LLC Danni Arroyo, OTD, OTR/L, CEAS (402) 802-6316 danni@worksafene.com

davidbrodie68@gmail.com

ergotrack@gmail.com

jean@duffyrath.com
wayne@duffyrath.com
www.duffyrath.com

jenna@mjtengineering.com

For questions and support call
1-800-531-3746 or visit our chat service

info@humansolution.com
www.thehumansolution.com

IL - Chicago Area Great Lakes Safety &
Rehabilitation Inc.

Jack Mason, CPE 806 South Bartlett Road
Streamwood, IL 60107

(630) 736-8320

Rhonda Sesek, CPE (208) 412-8081

jack.d.mason@comcast.net

ID - Boise

GA - Atlanta CESSI Consulting Christy Heapsa 1962 Gramercy Circle
Chamblee-Dunwoody, GA 30341

(404) 250-1004 ckheaps@cessi.com



Location Served Company Name Name Address Phone Email & Website
OR - Vancouver/Portland

TN - Memphis Area

TX - Austin Area

TX - Dallas Metro

TX - Houston Metro

VA - Washington DC Area

WA - Greater Seattle Area

Performance Ergonomics

Pro Ergonomic Consulting

Back to Comfort

Precision Ergonomics

ASH Health & Safety LLC

JF Associates, Inc

Performance Ergonomics

Steve Davis, CPE

A. C. Leslie, CPE

Meredith Delone

Joe Selan, PhD, CPE

Atiya Syverson, CPE

Jeff Fernandez, CPE
Anand Subramanian, CPE

Steve Davis, CPE

13912 NE 20th Ave, Suite 201
Vancouver, WA 98686

6750 Poplar Ave
Memphis, TN 38138

2145 Brochert Loop
Lockhart, TX 78644

1713 Eden Valley Ln.,
Plano, TX 75093

5719 Ashford Ridge Lane
Katy, TX

8937 Garden Gate Drive
Fairfax, VA 22031

33520 7th Place SW,
Federal Way, WA  98023 

(206) 334-6366

(901) 245-1286

(512) 398-3370

(469) 626-0102
(972) 489-3342 (c)

(281) 829-1595

(703) 573-3492
(703) 938-2895

(206) 334-6366

performanceergonomics@comcast.net
www.performanceergonomics.net

proergocon@yahoo.com

b2cnow@gmail.com

joeselan@precisionergonomics.com
www.precisionergonomics.com

atiyasyverson@att.net

jf@jfa-inc.com
anands@jfa-inc.com
www.jfa-inc.com

performanceergonomics@comcast.net
www.performanceergonomics.net

WI - Greater Milwaukee Area Amy Stone, OTR 2658 N. Lake Drive
Milwaukee, WI 53211

(414) 962-4932
(414) 559-2302 (c)

Continental Europe, UK
South Africa, Israel

SHERMAN Engineering Edward Sherman Glaernischstrasse 12
8805 Richterswil
Switzerland

+4144 785 0145 e.sherman@bluewin.ch
www.sherman-engineering.ch  

amystone@wi.rr.com
www.workinjurysolutionswi.com

For questions and support call
1-800-531-3746 or visit our chat service

info@humansolution.com
www.thehumansolution.com

PA - Philadelphia

PA - Pittsburgh

Stuart-Buttle Ergonomics

Professional Ergonomics
Consultants

Carol Stuart-Buttle, CPE

Lisa Steiner, CPE

119 West Gravers Lane
Philadelphia, PA 19118

1267 Gill Hall Road
Jefferson Hills, PA 15025

(215) 242-9191

(412) 759-0663

csb@stuartbuttleergonomics.com
www.stuartbuttleergonomics.com

pro_ergo@msn.com


